
 

 

Admission to M. Tech. Programme (2018-19) 
 

First List of Selected Candidates 
 

The selected candidates as listed below are required to make decision on the available offer 

through the COAP only within the time window of COAP. Below are the rules to be followed 

for IIT Bhubaneswar. 

(1) The candidates accepting the offer (Accept and Freeze) and the candidates retaining the 

offer (Retain & Wait) in COAP are required to deposit a partially-refundable* Seat 

Reservation Fee of Rs.20,000/- (Rupees Twenty Thousand) only through online 

transfer (Click here for online transfer) on or before 27th May, 2018, failing which, the 

offer will stand cancelled and the said seat will be offered to the next candidate. No other 

communication shall be entertained by the Institute in this regard.  

(2) The candidates are required to submit Form- I (given below) after the payment of Seat 

Reservation fee through e-mail only at academic.mtech@iitbbs.ac.in. 

*Full amount of seat reservation fee will be adjusted against the fees to be paid at the time of 

Registration/Admission on accepting the offer to join IIT Bhubaneswar. 

The offer letters will be sent to the candidates by email. The candidates are advised to check 

their e-mail for offer letters.  For quarries, the candidates can contact Academic Section, IIT 

Bhubaneswar at academic.mtech@iitbbs.ac.in for further action. 

School of Minerals, Metallurgical and Materials Sciences  
(Metallurgical and Materials Engineering) 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. Name of the Selected Candidates 

1.  MTECH/MSE/2018/0648  MR. BOLISETTY CHANDRA SEKHAR  
2.  MTECH/MSE/2018/0447  MR. PRASHANT KUMAR JHA 
3.  MTECH/MSE/2018/0207  MR. SOUMYADEEP DATTA 
4.  MTECH/MSE/2018/0503  MR. SMARAK RATH 
5.  MTECH/MSE/2018/0161  MR. MAYUR PRAJAPATI 
6.  MTECH/MSE/2018/0232  MR. R SAI TEJA 
7.  MTECH/MSE/2018/0185  MS. R KRITHIKA 
8. MTECH/MSE/2018/0055 MR. JYOTI RANJAN SAHOO 
9.  MTECH/MSE/2018/0374  MR. RITIK ROSHAN TRIPATHY 

10.  MTECH/MSE/2018/0309  MR. NALAM HEMA TARUN 
11.  MTECH/MSE/2018/0332  MS. PUJA KUMARI 
12.  MTECH/MSE/2018/0591  MR. ANIKET SAMANTA 
13.  MTECH/MSE/2018/0523  MR. AKSHAY S SONWANE 
14.  MTECH/MSE/2018/0138  MR. SELVAMURUGAN P 
15.  MTECH/MSE/2018/0062  MR. BALAJI NANDA K 
16.  MTECH/MSE/2018/0531  MS. M.MAHESHWARI 
17.  MTECH/MSE/2018/0202  MR. SABYASACHI SHIT 
18.  MTECH/MSE/2018/0258  MS. LAKHMA SOREN 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

 

भारतीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान भुवनेश् वर 
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BHUBANESWAR 

 

https://www.onlinesbi.com/prelogin/icollecthome.htm?corpID=381114
mailto:academic.mtech@iitbbs.ac.in


 

 

Form-1 

 

 

भारतीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान भुवनेश् वर 
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BHUBANESWAR 

Academic Section/ शैक्षगिक अनुभाि 
 

Statement of Acceptance 
 

 
 

Name of the Candidate 

Application No 

GATE Registration No *  

 Name of the Course allotted  

 

 

I accept the above mentioned course allotted to me ( Please tick one of the boxes below) 

 

 
Accept the offer                     Retain & Wait the offer                      Don’t accept the offer                                                          

 
N.B. The amount of Rs. 20,000/- paid towards seat reservation shall be adjusted against the fees to be paid for admission. 
*Enclose a self -attested copy of the GATE Score Card . 

 
 

 
 

Date:      (Signature of the Candidate) 
 

 

                                          Please mention your current postal address. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 

 

 

                                E- Mail Address: 

 
 
 Mobile No:

 
          
     (Filled in acceptance form to be submitted to the following address) 

Assistant Registrar (Academics) 

Academic Section, 

Indian Institute of Technology  

Bhubaneswar      

Argul, Jatni 

Khorda-752050 (Odisha) 



 

   

Waiting list of candidates 
 

The waiting list candidates as listed below will be issued offer letter for admission to 

M.Tech. Programme after 27th May, 2018, if any vacancy available after admission of fist 

selection.   

School of Minerals, Metallurgical and Materials Sciences  
(Metallurgical and Materials Engineering) 

Sl. 

No. 
Application No. Name of the Candidates 

GENERAL CATEGORY 
1.  MTECH/MSE/2018/0133  MR. SOMEN SAGAR JENA 

2.  MTECH/MSE/2018/0037  MR. DHEERAJ KUMAR SAINI 

3.  MTECH/MSE/2018/0253  MR. BEVARA ASHOK KUMAR 

4.  MTECH/MSE/2018/0472  MR. NIKHIL RAI 

5.  MTECH/MSE/2018/0074  MR. SRIKANTA BISWAL 

6.  MTECH/MSE/2018/0188  MR. SATYASWAGAT PATI 

7.  MTECH/MSE/2018/0006  MR. HRITABAN ACHARYA 

8.  MTECH/MSE/2018/0132  MR. PRIYABRATA DAS 

9.  MTECH/MSE/2018/0010  MR. VIKASH KUMAR 

10  MTECH/MSE/2018/0198  MS. PRIYA TIWARI 

11.  MTECH/MSE/2018/0035  MS. SONALI PRIYADARSHINI DAS 

12.  MTECH/MSE/2018/0490  MS. SURYAPETA AKSHITHA 

13.  MTECH/MSE/2018/0124  MR. RAJAN KUSHWAHA 

14.  MTECH/MSE/2018/0200  MR. SUDHANSU SEKHAR NATH 

15.  MTECH/MSE/2018/0247  MR. SUSANTA RANSINGH 

16  MTECH/MSE/2018/0077  MR. GARVIT GUPTA 

17  MTECH/MSE/2018/0504  MR. YUVARAJ S P 

18  MTECH/MSE/2018/0570  MS. JYOTI RAUTELA 

19  MTECH/MSE/2018/0411  MR. ALOK KUMAR 

20  MTECH/MSE/2018/0172  MR. SHUBHAM KUMAR DWIVEDI 

21  MTECH/MSE/2018/0063  MR. PRABHAT KUMAR MAURYA 

22  MTECH/MSE/2018/0462  MR. ADARSH BHARTI 

23  MTECH/MSE/2018/0578  MR. RAMEEZ RAJA KHAN 

24  MTECH/MSE/2018/0003  MR. SUBRAT KUMAR SAHOO 

25  MTECH/MSE/2018/0353  MR. AMARNATH CHANDRAKAR 

26  MTECH/MSE/2018/0596  MR. YOGENDRA KUMAR 

27  MTECH/MSE/2018/0451  MR. TANAY SAHU 

28  MTECH/MSE/2018/0555  MR. REZA TAUFIQUE 

29  MTECH/MSE/2018/0413  MR. NISHANT DAHARE 

30  MTECH/MSE/2018/0263  MS. SWATI SINGH 

31  MTECH/MSE/2018/0369  MS. PREETI SINGH 

32  MTECH/MSE/2018/0316  MR. RAJAT SINGH PARIHAR 

33  MTECH/MSE/2018/0343  MR. AMEER SUHAIL M 

34  MTECH/MSE/2018/0157  MR. RAHIL RAMEEZ 

OBC CATEGORY 

1.  MTECH/MSE/2018/0037  MR. DHEERAJ KUMAR SAINI 

2.  MTECH/MSE/2018/0253  MR. BEVARA ASHOK KUMAR 

3.  MTECH/MSE/2018/0490  MS. SURYAPETA AKSHITHA 



 

4.  MTECH/MSE/2018/0124  MR. RAJAN KUSHWAHA 

5.  MTECH/MSE/2018/0200  MR. SUDHANSU SEKHAR NATH 

6.  MTECH/MSE/2018/0504  MR. YUVARAJ S P 

7.  MTECH/MSE/2018/0063  MR. PRABHAT KUMAR MAURYA 

8.  MTECH/MSE/2018/0578  MR. RAMEEZ RAJA KHAN 

9.  MTECH/MSE/2018/0003  MR. SUBRAT KUMAR SAHOO 

10  MTECH/MSE/2018/0353  MR. AMARNATH CHANDRAKAR 

11.  MTECH/MSE/2018/0596  MR. YOGENDRA KUMAR 

12.  MTECH/MSE/2018/0451  MR. TANAY SAHU 

13.  MTECH/MSE/2018/0413  MR. NISHANT DAHARE 

14.  MTECH/MSE/2018/0369  MS. PREETI SINGH 

15.  MTECH/MSE/2018/0343  MR. AMEER SUHAIL M 

16  MTECH/MSE/2018/0157  MR. RAHIL RAMEEZ 

17  MTECH/MSE/2018/0364  MS. SWETA KUMARI 

18  MTECH/MSE/2018/0595  MR. PALLAVI ISHWAR PATIL 

19  MTECH/MSE/2018/0248  MR. DHIMAN KUMAR MAHATA 

20  MTECH/MSE/2018/0293  MR. HRUSHIKESH SETHI 

SC CATEGORY 

1  MTECH/MSE/2018/0035  MS. SONALI PRIYADARSHINI DAS 

2  MTECH/MSE/2018/0263  MS. SWATI SINGH 

3  MTECH/MSE/2018/0039  MS. SUSHREE PRIYANKA SETHY 

4  MTECH/MSE/2018/0281  MR. SANDIP KUMAR ROY ADHIKARI 

5  MTECH/MSE/2018/0442  MR. PRITAM OJHA 

6  MTECH/MSE/2018/0307  MR. B NIKHIL SAI KISHORE 

7  MTECH/MSE/2018/0032  MR. RUBAL SANJIV DONGARWAR 

8  MTECH/MSE/2018/0337  MS. ASHARANI NAYAK 

 
 

                                                                 Sd/- 
         Asst. Registrar (Academics) 


